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Product Features:

Powerful 1 HP single phase DC motor
Safety guard with limit switch protection

Spindle depth digital readout and control panel with metric and
imperial readings

Spindle RPM digital readout

Spindle depth fine feed knob

Forward/reverse switch and variable speed selector dials

Comes with 1/2” chuck, chuck key, R8 chuck arbor, safety guard, 2
T-bolts, oil bottle, adjustment wrenches, hex. keys and tool box

MODEL

DRILLING CAPACITY IN CAST-IRON

DRILLING CAPACITY IN STEEL
MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE NOSE TO TABLE

SWING

SPINDLE TAPER

SPINDLE STROKE

VARIABLE SPEEDS

FACE MILL CAPACITY

END MILL CAPACITY

MAX. LONGITUDINAL TRAVEL

CROSS TRAVEL

WORKING AREA OF THE TABLE

SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Magnetic line interruption switch needs a restart after a power failure

Milling Drilling Machine
With Digital Readouts

KC-20VS-2

3/4"

5/8"

13"

13"

R8

on

2 (50-1,125/ 100-2,250) RPM
2-1/2”

3/4"

18-7/8”

6-7/8”

7-116" x 27-1/2”

1/2"

4.8 Amp., 2,250 RPM

120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

27-1/2" x 29-5/8" x 35-3/8" / 264 Ibs
17-1/2" x 16-1/2” x 32-1/2” / 308 Ibs

77299501009 7

Specifications subject to change.






