KING CANADA

MODEL

Milling Drilling Machine With Digital Readouts

Product Features:

- Powerful 1 HP single phase DC motor
- Safety guard with limit switch protection
- Magnetic line interruption switch needs a restart after a power failure
- Spindle depth digital readout and control panel with metric and
- imperial readings
- Spindle RPM digital readoutSpindle depth fine feed knob
- Spindle depth fine feed knobForward/reverse switch and variable speed selector dials
- Comes with 1/2" chuck, chuck key, R8 chuck arbor, safety guard, 2
- T-bolts, oil bottle, adjustment wrenches, hex. keys and tool box



MODEL	KC-2003-2
DRILLING CAPACITY IN CAST-IRON	3/4"
DRILLING CAPACITY IN STEEL	5/8"
MAX. DISTANCE SPINDLE NOSE TO TABLE	13"
SWING	13"
SPINDLE TAPER	R8
SPINDLE STROKE	2"
VARIABLE SPEEDS	2 (50-1,125 / 100-2,250) RPM
FACE MILL CAPACITY	2-1/2"
END MILL CAPACITY	3/4"
MAX. LONGITUDINAL TRAVEL	18-7/8"
CROSS TRAVEL	6-7/8"
WORKING AREA OF THE TABLE	7-1/16" x 27-1/2"
SIZE OF T-SLOT ON TABLE	1/2"
MOTOR	4.8 Amp., 2,250 RPM
VOLTAGE	120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	27-1/2" x 29-5/8" x 35-3/8" / 264 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	17-1/2" x 16-1/2" x 32-1/2" / 308 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01009 7

KC-20VS-2

Specifications subject to change.